
Plan Holders List Bid Date:

Rocky Mount Early Site Package

Copy Mail 1 2 3 4

1 Plan Room Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800, Cincinnati, 

OH 45209

content@constructconnect.com                        

Jessica.Thomas@ConstructConnect.com

2 Plan Room Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge.Docs@construction.com

1 GC Garanco, Inc. 615 West Main Street, PO Box 100           

Pilot Mountain, NC 27041

Jake White jake.white@garanco.com 336-368-2788 x x x x

2 GC Hamlett Associates 3704 Security Mills Road                              

Climax, NC 27233

Justin Graves Jgraves@hamlettai.com 336-214-9377 x x x x

3 GC EC Build LLC 8208 Brownleigh Drive                                      

Raleigh, NC 27617

Thomas Sutton tsutton@ec-build.com 919-717-1050 x x x x

4 GC The Innovative Contracting Group 6368 Crestline Road                                      

Laurinburg, NC 28352

Karina Morel Kmorel@icg-usa.com 743-255-2128 x x x x

5 GC Msquare Construction 230 Donaldson Street, Suite 400A                     

Fayetteville, NC 28301

Mamo Meza                

Samantha Locklear

mmeza@msquareus.com; slocklear@msquareus.com 910-427-7777 x x x x

6 GC Group III Management 2715 W. Vernon Avenue                               

Kinston, NC 28504

R. Jasper David jdavid@groupiiimgt.com 252-286-8569 x x x x

7 GC Terrahawk, LLC 1001 Goodworth Drive, Suite 105                      

Apex, NC 27539

Brandon Mitchell bmitchell@terrahawknc.com 919-369-8219 x x x x

8 Prime Calvin Davenport 3540 Hunter Hill Rd                                           

Rocky Mount, NC 27804

Richard Davenport richard@calvindavenport.com 252-443-0923 x x x x

9 GC HM Kern 160 Thatcher Rd                                               

Greensboro, NC 27409

Kristy Pruitt                 

Jason Kepley

estimating@hmkern.com 336-668-3213 x x x x

10 GC Waters Contracting 5367 Highway 24                                                         

Bogue, NC 28570

Bishop Williams bishopw@waterscontracting.net 2527642105 x x x x

11 Prime Fred Smith Company Brooks Bass bbass@fredsmithcompany.net 919-332-1337 x x x x

12 GC

1 Site Triangle Grading & Paving, Inc PO Drawer 2570                             

Burlington, NC 27215

Stephanie Bass sbass@tgandp.com 336-584-1754 x x x x

2 Site JENNS Hardscape Construction 1809 Colwell Ave                           

Wilmington, NC 28403

Adam Rodriguez estimating@jennsllc.com 910-620-4862 x x x x

3 Site Morgan Corp. 625 Hutton St., Suite 107                                  

Raleigh, NC 27606

Jason Moos jmoos@morgan-corp.com 252-341-7903 x x x x

4 Site Lanier Construction 1505 Browntown Rd.                                        

Snow Hill, NC 28580

Garrius Jones garrius@lanierconstruction.com 252-747-824 x x x x

5 Site Barnhill 800 Tiffany Blvd, Suite 200                             

Rocky Mount, NC 27804

Jeremy Whitehurst jeremy@barnhillcontracting.com 252-824-8291 x x x x

6 Site The Roberson Compacy 2005 Gilbert Ward Rd                                                  

Williamston, NC 27892

Brett Roberson brett_roberson@hotmail.com 252-799-7335 x x x x

7 Demo EMR Services Inc 524 Turner St                                                

Thomasville, NC 27360

Tamara Frank tamara@emrservicesinc.com 336-880-6856 x x x x

9 WH-IND Philip Workmen philip@wh-ind.com 843-315-8424 x x x x

10 Fence Seegars Fence Shawn Holland shawn@seegarsfence.com 252-904-5758 x x x x

11

1 SCO State Construction Office 1307 Mail Services Center                                         

Raleigh, NC 27699

scoads@doa.nc.gov x x x x

2 Arch Smith Sinnett Architecture 4600 Lake Boone Trail, Suite 205                                              

Raleigh, NC 27607

Leanne Byrd rcarmac@smithsinnett.com;          

lcrow@smithsinnett.com

3 CIVIL Timmons Group 5210 Trinity Rd., Suite 102                              

Raleigh, NC 27607

Frank Slinsky frank.slinsky@timmons.com; 

Jacob.Lewis@timmons.com

4 STR Kaydos-Daniels 400 W Morgan St # 201                     Raleigh, 

NC 27603

Andy Warnke andrew@kaydos-daniels.com

5 PME Progressive Design Collaborative 3101 Poplarwood Ct., Suite 320            

Raleigh, NC 27604

Steve Campbell scampbell@pdcengineers.com

6 Owner North Carolina National Guard 1636 Gold Star Dr.                                

Raleigh, NC 27607

Drew Lequick andrew.j.lequick.nfg@army.mil
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 Smith Sinnett Architecture, P.A.

LOW BID


